currentlighting.com/exo
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 11/20/24
SLING TradeSelect_R07
FE ATURES
•	 Compact sleek design with multiple lumen output

SLING TradeSelect
AREA/SITE/ROAD LIGHTER
currentlighting.com/exo
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 6
 Rev 11/20/24
SLING TradeSelect_R07
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Lumens Wattage LED Count CCT/CRI Voltage Distribution Mounting Finish
ASL1-100-4W-A 12000 100 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V 4W Square Arm Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ASL1-100-3-A 12000 100 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V 3 Square Arm Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ASL1-135-4W-A 18000 135 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V 4W Square Arm Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ASL1-135-3-A 18000 135 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V 3 Square Arm Dark Bronze Matte Textured
STOCK POLE COMBO*
Catalog Number Pole Single or Double Fixture Distribution
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number Description
ASL1-HSS-90-B-XXX
1 House Side Shield Back 90 deg, 5.26" tall